DMS032797 Version 15            1/6
EU DECLARATION  OF CONFORMITY  NO. 24.3691.08.24
We Hager Electro GmbH & Co. KG
Zum Gunterstal
66440 BLIESKASTEL - GERMANY
declare that the product(s)
designation JK1B Invicta TPN DBO Range 125A
JK2B Invicta TPN DBO Range 250A

On behalf of     Hager Electro GmbH & Co. KG - Zum Gunterstal - 66440 BLIESKASTEL - GERMANY
Name of signatory              Function of signatory
Ian Ellis  Certification Manager (Enclosure Systems)
Place and date of issue     Signature
Telford, UK 30/08/2024
EU DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY
No.
Type References:
DMS032797 Version 15            2/6
24.3691.08.24
Invicta TPN DBO 125A Range
Product Reference Product Description
JK1B04S1 Invicta 125A TPN Board 4 way (surface)
JK1B06S1 Invicta 125A TPN Board 6 way (surface)
JK1B08S1 Invicta 125A TPN Board 8 way (surface)
JK1B10S1 Invicta 125A TPN Board 10 way (surface)
JK1B12S1 Invicta 125A TPN Board 12 way (surface)
JK1B14S1 Invicta 125A TPN Board 14 way (surface)
JK1B16S1 Invicta 125A TPN Board 16 way (surface)
JK1B18S1 Invicta 125A TPN Board 18 way (surface)
JK1B20S1 Invicta 125A TPN Board 20 way (surface)
JK1B24S1 Invicta 125A TPN Board 24 way (surface)
Invicta TPN DBO 250A Range
Product Reference Product Description
JK2B04S1 Invicta 250A TPN Board 4 way (surface)
JK2B06S1 Invicta 250A TPN Board 6 way (surface)
JK2B08S1 Invicta 250A TPN Board 8 way (surface)
JK2B10S1 Invicta 250A TPN Board 10 way (surface)
JK2B12S1 Invicta 250A TPN Board 12 way (surface)
JK2B14S1 Invicta 250A TPN Board 14 way (surface)
JK2B16S1 Invicta 250A TPN Board 16 way (surface)
JK2B18S1 Invicta 250A TPN Board 18 way (surface)
JK2B20S1 Invicta 250A TPN Board 20 way (surface)
JK2B24S1 Invicta 250A TPN Board 24 way (surface)
EU DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY
No.
Type References:
DMS032797 Version 15            3/6
24.3691.08.24
Invicta JK1B TPN Extension Box Range
Product Reference Product Description
JK1E01S Invicta JK1B TPN Extension box plain (surface)
JK1E16S Invicta JK1B TPN Extension box 16 Module (surface)
JK1E32S Invicta JK1B TPN Extension box 32 Module (surface)
JK1E48S Invicta JK1B TPN Extension box 48 Module (surface)
Invicta JK2B TPN Extension Box Range
Product Reference Product Description
JK2E01S Invicta JK2B TPN Extension box plain (surface)
JK2E16S Invicta JK2B TPN Extension box 16 Module (surface)
JK2E32S Invicta JK2B TPN Extension box 32 Module (surface)
JK2E48S Invicta JK2B TPN Extension box 48 Module (surface)
Invicta JK1B TPN Incomer Kits
Product Reference Product Description
JK1L1254D Incomer kit direct connection 125A 4P
JK1L1003SM Incomer kit Swd 3P 100A
JK1L1004SM Incomer kit Swd 4P 100A
JK1L1253SK Incomer kit Swd 3P 125A
JK1L1003SR Incomer kit Swd 3P / RCCB 4P 100A
JK1L1004SR Incomer kit Swd 4P / RCCB 4P 100A
JK1L1253MR Incomer kit MCB / RCCB 4P 100A
Invicta JK2B TPN Incomer Kits
Product Reference Product Description
JK2L2503D Incomer kit direct connection 250A 3P
JK2L2504D Incomer kit direct connection 250A 4P
JK2L2503SK Incomer kit Swd 250A 3P
JK2L2503MH Incomer kit MCCB / MCS 250A 3P
JK2L2504MH Incomer kit MCCB / MCS 250A 4P
EU DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY
No.
Type References:
DMS032797 Version 15            4/6